STAGE STOP - THE DALLES 8.17.17

OPEN AM

1 PENNY MARSTON

2 MEGAN ELAM

3 BEKKIE BOWERMAN
DENISE COLLAR
ALYSSA GREENWOOD

OPEN PM

1 PENNY MARSTON

2 MEGAN ELAM

3 BEKKIE BOWERMAN
DENISE COLLAR
ALYSSA GREENWOOD

2500 NOVICE AM
1 KAYLA WARLICK
2 MARCIE STEWART
3 BRANDY SCHANNO
4 ALLIE MARKER
5 JESSIE FERGUSON

2500 NOVICE PM
1 KAYLA WARLICK
2 BRANDY SCHANNO
3 JESSIE FERGUSON
4 ALLIE MARKER
MARCIE STEWART

1000 NOVICE AM
1 COURTNEY TATRO
2 JULIA GUSCETTE
3 JESSICA BAPTISTE
4 TALLY LARCOME
CRYSTAL ALLEY

1000 NOVICE PM
1 JULIA GUSCETTE
2 JESSICA BAPTISTE
3 CRYSTAL ALLEY

"QUIZ"
"DOLLY"
LUCKY GLO STARBUCK

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

MAX

"QUIZH
"DOLLY"
LUCKY GLO STARBUCK

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

MAX

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS"
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"

ARNIE
POKEY
DAWSON

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS"

ARNIE
DAWSON
POKEY

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"

SLIDER
"COPY"
SHOTTIE
JEWELL
SAMPSON

"COPY"
SHOTTIE
SAMPSON

17.215
17.223
17.813
NT
NT

17.215
17.223
17.813
NT
NT

17.054
17.474
17.569
17.894
18.159

17.054
17.569
17.831
17.894
NT

17.617
18.456
18.664
26.001
NT

18.456
18.664
19.506

$60.00
$40.00

$60.00
$40.00

$60.00
$40.00

$60.00
$40.00

$30.00
$20.00

$30.00



4D AM
1D
1 BOBBIE CORREA
2 BLAIR BROWN
3 KAYLA WARLICK
4 ALLY MAGER
5 PENNY MARSTON
6 MEGAN ELAM
7 TARA BERTRAND
2D
1 MARCIE STEWART
2 BRANDY SCHANNO
3 JENNIFER MCLEAN
4 PENNY MARSTON
5 SHELBY NICKS
6 BEKKIE BOWERMAN
7 ALLIE MARKER
8 NICOLETTA BEAN
9 KELLI KAYSER
3D
1 KAYLEE FAHLGREN
2 STACY CAMPBELL
3 JESSIE FERGUSON
4 BOBBIE CORREA

5 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON

6 LEE ANN OLHEISER
4D

1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN

2 HANNAH OLHEISER

3 CRYSTAL ALLEY

4 TESSA LARCOME

5 MELANIE HARRIS

6 KIM MACRAE
JESSIE FERGUSON
DENISE COLLAR
COURTNEY TATRO
EMILY DEISS

ALYSSA GREENWOOD

4D PM
1D
1 BOBBIE CORREA
2 BLAIR BROWN
3 KAYLA WARLICK
4 PENNY MARSTON
5 MEGAN ELAM
6 TARA BERTRAND
2D

HUNTER JIM ZIM
BAY

16.956
17.033

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS" 17.054

CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA"

”QUIZ"
"DOLLY"
JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"

ARNIE

KARLITAS KASH
"FOLEY"

DR PEPPERS COLONEL
LUCKY GLO STARBUCK
POKEY

ROSCOE

"BERNIE"

HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL
JAZZ

DAWSON

CALIENTE

DALLAS

DOLLY

LAKOTA LIGHT
TIPSEE

WILLY
"FALLON"
"WILLOW"

NILA

MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK "CHIP"
HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

SLIDER
GUERILLA WARFARE
MAX

HUNTER JIM ZIM
BAY

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS"

"QuIZ”
"DOLLY"
JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH

17.201
17.215
17.223
17.316

17.474
17.569
17.659
17.666
17.737
17.813
17.894
17.9

17.906

17.974
18.121
18.159
18.209
18.249
18.423

18.689
19.074
19.457
19.874
20
23.747
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

16.956
17.033
17.054
17.215
17.223
17.316

$89.00
$80.00
$68.00
$59.00

$80.00
$72.00
$61.00
$53.00

$68.00
$61.00
$52.00
$46.00

$59.00
$53.00
$46.00
$40.00

$112.00
$89.00
$60.00



1 BRANDY SCHANNO
2 PENNY MARSTON
3 JENNIFER MCLEAN
4 SHELBY NICKS
5 BEKKIE BOWERMAN
6 ALLIE MARKER
7 KELLI KAYSER

3D
1 KAYLEE FAHLGREN
2 STACY CAMPBELL
3 BOBBIE CORREA

4 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON

5 LEE ANN OLHEISER
6 JESSIE FERGUSON
4D

1 BEKKIE BOWERMAN

2 HANNAH OLHEISER

3 KIM MACRAE
JESSIE FERGUSON
MARCIE STEWART
MELANIE HARRIS
DENISE COLLAR
ALLY MAGER
CRYSTAL ALLEY

ALYSSA GREENWOOD

ARNIE

"FOLEY"

KARLITAS KASH

DR PEPPERS COLONEL
LUCKY GLO STARBUCK
POKEY

"BERNIE"

HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL
JAZZ

CALIENTE

DALLAS

DOLLY

DAWSON

LAKOTA LIGHT
TIPSEE
NILA

MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK "CHIP"
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"

"WILLOW"

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA"

WILLY
MAX

17.569
17.666
17.711
17.737
17.813
17.894
17.906

17.974
18.022
18.209
18.249
18.423
18.424

18.689
19.074
23.747
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$101.00
$80.00
$54.00

$86.00
$68.00
$46.00

$75.00
$59.00
$40.00
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